

In signing this document, I hereby certify that I give permission for my son or daughter to participate in the camping program of Covenant Cedars Bible Camp. I also authorize Covenant Cedars Bible Camp to use photographs and video, including those of my son or daughter, in camp promotion and publicity, including printed documents, websites, and videos. Your child will never be identified by name.

In consideration of permission granted the herein named individuals to participate in camping activities, we hereby release and agree with Covenant Cedars Bible Camp that we will never individually or as legal guardians of said individual(s), institute any action or law or in equity for any personal injuries, or injuries to property, real or personal, caused by Covenant Cedars Bible Camp, its successors and legal representatives. We further agree to indemnify and hold Covenant Cedars Bible Camp harmless against any and all costs, damages, and expenses which may be incurred by them as a result of any lawsuit we might file against them.

Parent/Guardian Name:	Signature:	Date:
Parent/Guardian Name:	Signature:	Date:

web: www.cedars.org email: info@cedars.org phone: 402.757.3241

P.O. Box 68 2909 North "W" Rd. Hordville, NF 68846